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21/7/2023| Fri | &[0 4:28 |5:52 [12:17 | 3:38 | 6:42
22/7/2023 | Sat § 4:29 |5:52 [12:17 | 3:37 | 6:42
23/7/2023 |Sun | #§  ubnsigiehnagainman(aSimuEn | 4:29 552 12:17 337 6:42
24/7/2023 Mon i GhugihAismichoimim iRk tiaanar |4:30 5552 [12:17 |3:37 |6:42
25/7/2023 | Tue 4:30 |5:53 |12:17 |3:36 | 6:41
26/7/2023 Wed | 0 i “wd%smﬁm"tmﬁﬁnmﬁnlﬁjmnnﬁ% 4:30 5:53 |12:17 |3:36 | 6:41
27/7/2023 | Thu & | 90™ qufwoa9tismnm: tmﬁﬁmnﬁnlmmnnﬁsm&a 4:31|5:53 |12:17 |3:35 | 6:41
28/7/2023 | Fri | & rgm;gn sosdle i [4:31 |5:53 [12:17 | 3:35 | 6:41
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3/8/2023 Thu ] 4:33|5:55 |12:16 | 3:32 | 6:39
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12/8/2023| Sat § ¢hu 4:36 |5:56 |12:15 | 3:25 | 6:35
13/8/2023 Sun 4:36 |5:56 |12:15 | 3:24 | 6:35
14/8/2023 | Mon 4:37 |5:56 |12:15 | 3:23 | 6:34
15/8/2023 | Tue 4:37 |5:56 |12:15 | 3:22 | 6:34
16/8/2023 \Wed | ) 9 4:37 |5:56 [12:14 |3:21 |6:33
17/8/2023 | Thu 5| of 4:37 |5:57 |12:143:20 |6:33
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1/9/2023 | Fri ] 4:40 |5:57 12:10|3:22 |6:23
2/9/2023 | Sat 4:40 |5:57 12:10|3:22 |6:23
3/9/2023  Sun 4:41 |5:57 12:10 | 3:22 | 6:22
4/9/2023 Mon 4:41 |5:57 |12:09 | 3:22 | 6:21
5/9/2023 | Tue ] 4:41 |5:57 12:09 | 3:22 |6:21
6/9/2023|Wed | ) 4:41 |5:58 12:09|3:22 |6:20
7/9/2023 | Thu g 4:41 |5:58 12:08 | 3:22 |6:19
8/9/2023/ Fri ] 4:41 |5:58 12:08 | 3:22 |6:19
9/9/2023 | Sat 1 4:41|5:58 |12:08 | 3:22 |6:18
10/9/2023 Sun G 4:41 5:58 |12:07 | 3:22 | 6:17
11/9/2023 Mon 4:41 5:58 |12:07 | 3:22 | 6:17
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30/9/2023 | Sat m8cm s, Fhavyighaninna/Ghuniiungiind |4:42 |5:58 [12:00 |3:20 |6:03
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18/10/2023 |Wed c 4:43 |5:59 (11:55|3:16 |5:52 3/4/1445
19/10/2023 | Thu e 4:43 16:00 [11:55|3:16 |5:51 4/14/1445
20/10/2023 Fr s 443 6:00 111555 | 3:16 | 5:51
21/10/2023 Sat ke 443 6:00 11555 | 3:16 |5:50
11221012023 sun Ge 4:43 [6:00 11555 |3:16 | 5:50 71411445
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Thu
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Sat
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Tue
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4:45
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11:54

3:14
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6:03

11:54

3:14
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2/11/2023

Thu
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4:45

6:03

11:54

3:14
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4:45

6:03

11:54

3:14

5:45

4/11/2023

Sat

4:46

6:03

11:54
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5:45
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Sun
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6:04
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6:05
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9/11/2023

Thu
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6:05
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Sat
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11:54
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Sun
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11:55
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15/11/2023 Wed | 0 | {om 4:48 |6:08 |11:55 | 3:13 | 5:43 |6:54 | elx )|
16/11/2023 | Thu 8| @™ Ghugihd A mmd AGhea ST ARG | 4:49 6:08 11:55 | 3:13 |5:43
1711/2023 | Fri | &R 4:49 |6:09 11:55 | 3:14 |5:42
18/11/2023  Sat 4:49 |6:09 11:55 | 3:14 |5:42
19/11/2023 | Sun | #& §hushaninnng 4:50 |6:09 |11:56 | 3:14 |5:42
20/11/2023 Mon ghamianan 4:50 [6:10 |11:56 | 3:14 | 5:42
21/11/2023 | Tue fim @nﬁﬁnmnﬁismmﬂﬁﬁﬁSiﬂiLm:ﬁnaimgfimﬁ/ﬁng:smgs’ﬁﬁnmnﬁ 4:516:10 |11:56 | 3:14 |5:42
22/11/2023 \Wed |  §) 4:516:11 11:56 | 3:14 |5:42
23/11/2023| Thu 8 99 FhusSwuians 451 6:11 [11:57 | 3:14 | 5:42
24/11/2023 | Fri ] 4:52 16:12 |11:57 |3:14 | 5:43
25/11/2023 | Sat o Shagin B ismivoOmarmfvinndie 452 6:1211:57 | 3:15 | 543
26/11/2023 | Sun ERNSREBRNHSH 4:53 6:13 |11:58 | 3:15 | 5:43
27/11/2023 |Mon siIRNEBRS asasiesie 4:53 |6:14 |11:58 | 3:15 | 5:43
28/11/2023| Tue sssines Mmalis S swsgsige 453 6:14 1158 | 3:15 | 543
29/11/2023 Wed | ) Ghagithf anudmathywivthashigiajs 4:54 6:15 11:59 |3:15 | 5:43
30/11/2023| Thu ] nfanitgumivinaaniujudulvgayms (4:54 6:15 11:59 3:16 |5:43
1/12/2023 | Fri ] Shiwelutlmtaiianiong 4:55|6:16 |11:59 | 3:16 | 5:44
2/12/2023 | sat suidinGed iguifniandyanuiufig Snaninum |4:55 6:16 12:00 |3:16 5:44
3/12/2023 | Sun §hﬁsﬁmiﬁﬁnmnﬁ(m@hﬁgsmﬁnquﬁmﬁmmfﬁn 4:56 [6:17 [12:00 | 3:16 | 5:44
4/12/2023 Mon Ghuginf isnmi 4:56 |6:17 [12:01 |3:17 | 5:44
5/12/2023 | Tue i Rann/h S anginRnpnonfigSigRuuugy | 4:57 6:18 [12:01 |3:17 |5:45
6/12/2023 \Wed | 1) 4:57 |6:18 |12:01 |3:17 | 5:45
7/12/2023 | Thu i FhinmasIANin Heithd 4:58 |6:19 12:02 |3:18 | 5:45
8/12/2023| Fri | & 4:58 6:20 |12:02 | 3:18 | 5:45
9/12/2023| Sat GhiusiaSuininninyw s 4:59 16:20 [12:03 |3:19 | 5:46
10/12/2023 | Sun 4:59 |6:2112:03 | 3:19 |5:46
11/12/2023 | Mon v ; 5:00 |6:2112:04 | 3:19 |5:46
12/12/2023| Tue 9 i AN 5:00 |6:22 |12:04 | 3:20 |5:47
13/12/2023 \Wed | 0 f 5:01|6:22 |12:05 |3:20 | 5:47
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26/3/2024  Tue 4:47 |4:52 |6:08 [12:16 | 3:33 |6:23
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19/4/2024| Fri | &R 4:35 |5:53 12:09 | 3:17 |6:25
20/4/2024 | Sat ] 4:34 553 12:09 | 3:16 | 6:26
21/4/2024  Sun ‘ 4:34 552 12:09 | 3:15 | 6:26
22/4/2024|Mon i 4:33 |5:52 12:09 | 3:15 | 6:26
23/4/2024 | Tue 4:32 |5:51 12:08 | 3:14 | 6:26
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